
Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     21/02/2016    11:30

1 131 RICARDO ROSADO VILLAVERDE
Universidad U.N.E.D.

21/07/1988 131 22:51 1

2 40 JESUS ANTONIO NUÑEZ SANCHEZ
Universidad Católica San Antonio

04/09/1980 40 23:01 2

3 79 VICTOR RUIZ ORDEN
Universidad Jaume I de Castellón

24/06/1993 79 23:02 3

4 125 SAMUEL LAY RINCON
Universidad de Sevilla

31/03/1993 125 23:03 4

5 34 ANGEL RONCO BARGUEÑO
Universidad de Castilla-La Mancha

07/03/1993 34 23:14 5

6 24 GABRIEL PERIBAÑEZ PLASENCIA
Universidad Camilo José Cela

17/07/1989 24 23:18 6

7 129 BORJA JERONIMO GARCIA MARTINEZ
Universidad U.N.E.D.

30/05/1981 129 23:20 7

8 93 UNAI ARROYO CABEZA
Universidad del País Vasco

31/08/1993 93 23:26 8

9 102 ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ DE MIGUEL
Universidad Politécnica de Madrid

17/06/1994 102 23:30 9

10 128 SANTIAGO DE LA FUENTE MARTIN
Universidad U.N.E.D.

15/11/1974 128 23:36 10

11 133 ALBERTO LOPEZ BARCELO
Universidad de Valencia

31/03/1992 133 23:40 11

12 37 ANDREU BLANES REIG
Universidad Católica San Antonio

14/10/1991 37 23:41 12

13 140 IVO MASEDA DORADO
Universidad de Vigo

11/03/1997 140 23:50 13

14 39 ALVARO GUTIERREZ HERNANDO
Universidad Católica San Antonio

20/05/1988 39 23:52 14

15 38 IGNACIO GARCIA RAMON
Universidad Católica San Antonio

04/03/1990 38 23:53 15

16 132 JOSE IGNACIO GIMENEZ PEREZ
Universidad de Valencia

05/10/1994 132 23:57 16

17 17 MOURAD MOUNIM NAAMAN
Universidad Autónoma de Barcelona

31/01/1995 17 24:01 17

18 110 DIEGO ALBERTO CUESTA ESCUDERO
Universidad Pontificia de Salamanca

05/11/1992 110 24:06 18

19 90 IGNACIO TANCO ESPADAS
Universidad Pública de Navarra

12/08/1994 90 24:07 19

20 22 SANTIAGO VIVANCO ANTON
Universidad de Burgos

16/01/1997 22 24:15 20

21 78 ERIC PEÑALVER NAPOLEON
Universidad Jaume I de Castellón

23/09/1993 78 24:20 21

22 66 PABLO SANCHEZ SANTOS
Universidad de Granada

27/09/1993 66 24:23 22

23 41 LUIS AGUSTIN ESCRICHE
Universidad Católica S.Vicente Martir

11/09/1991 41 24:26 23

24 130 FRANCISCO JOSE GARCIA VIÑOLY
Universidad U.N.E.D.

14/01/1989 130 24:33 24

25 96 ALEXANDER OYARBIDE ORMAZABAL
Universidad del País Vasco

06/12/1994 96 24:34 25

26 10 RUBEN REQUENA GARCIA
Universidad de Alicante

02/10/1996 10 24:35 26

27 136 ALFREDO ALBARRAN HERRERO
Universidad de Valladolid

07/04/1992 136 24:37 27

28 9 CARLOS MORENO GARCIA
Universidad de Alicante

10/03/1991 9 24:37 28

29 109 FERNANDO SERRANO ZUERAS
Universidad Pontificia Comillas

07/09/1993 109 24:38 29

30 126 VICTOR NICOLAS MARTINEZ
Universidad de Sevilla

07/07/1994 126 24:39 30

31 100 CLAUDIO DIAZ CASTAN
Universidad Politécnica de Madrid

04/12/1994 100 24:40 31

32 65 CARLOS MARTINEZ TIRADO
Universidad de Granada

16/12/1993 65 24:46 32

33 135 ALBERT SANGIL BOJ
Universidad de Valencia

25/02/1993 135 24:47 33

34 44 VICENTE PAMBLANCO FERNANDEZ
Universidad Católica S.Vicente Martir

15/09/1984 44 24:47 34
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Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

35 124 JUAN JAVIER CARRASCO MARTIN
Universidad de Sevilla

12/09/1983 124 24:48 35

36 89 PABLO ROMERO CARRION
Universidad Pública de Navarra

11/04/1993 89 24:56 36

37 123 IVAN MANSO-PEDROSA GARCIA
Universidad Santiago de Compostela

29/12/1997 123 24:56 37

38 97 ALEJANDRO ABELLANEDA LOPEZ
Universidad Politécnica de Cataluña

15/04/1997 97 24:57 38

39 1 JULEN BASTERRETXEA SAENZ DE VALCUERCA
Universidad A Coruña

09/05/1985 1 25:01 39

40 8 JAVIER MAYOR HERCE
Universidad de Alicante

01/10/1993 8 25:02 40

41 103 JUAN MARTIN LILLO
Universidad Politécnica de Madrid

13/03/1997 103 25:03 41

42 64 ANTONIO LOPEZ ROMERO
Universidad de Granada

23/04/1996 64 25:03 42

43 139 MIGUEL MARTIN MALDONADO
Universidad de Valladolid

30/11/1996 139 25:06 43

44 84 DAVID AMOROS CANDELA
Universidad Miguel Hernández

30/05/1994 84 25:07 44

45 36 MARCOS ANGEL VALERO PALACIOS
Universidad de Castilla-La Mancha

06/08/1995 36 25:07 45

46 94 MARTIN BERRIZBEITIA ZAGAZAGASTI
Universidad del País Vasco

17/06/1992 94 25:09 46

47 6 JAVIER ROSADO SANZ
Universidad de Alcalá de Henares

30/01/1993 6 25:10 47

48 77 GUILLEM GASCO ALARCON
Universidad Jaume I de Castellón

29/08/1995 77 25:13 48

49 127 ALEJANDRO ROLDAN GIL
Universidad de Sevilla

01/11/1993 127 25:15 49

50 119 ALVARO GIL HERNANDEZ
Universidad de Salamanca

02/11/1987 119 25:18 50

51 117 ALEJANDRO GALISTEO DOMINGO
Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

28/09/1992 117 25:20 51

52 134 IVAN MUÑOZ LACEDON
Universidad de Valencia

20/10/1996 134 25:21 52

53 116 JAMAL ELANBI
Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

01/02/1993 116 25:22 53

54 11 SERGIO FERNANDEZ MAYOR
Universidad de Almería

28/10/1993 11 25:23 54

55 7 OVIDI ALBERT ESPI
Universidad de Alicante

22/10/1996 7 25:27 55

56 101 JUAN FRANCISCO FRIAS CALVO
Universidad Politécnica de Madrid

31/01/1993 101 25:28 56

57 98 JOAN LOSADA PEREZ
Universidad Politécnica de Cataluña

12/04/1997 98 25:28 57

58 63 PABLO CANOVAS MARTINEZ
Universidad de Granada

30/01/1993 63 25:29 58

59 122 MARCO RATON RIVERA
Universidad de Salamanca

23/08/1994 122 25:31 59

60 2 SERGIO GONZALEZ SALUTREGUI
Universidad A Coruña

30/11/1997 2 25:41 60

61 46 DAVID DE BLAS CRISTOBAL
Universidad Complutense de Madrid

16/07/1997 46 25:42 61

62 76 SAUL BORT SAURA
Universidad Jaume I de Castellón

29/03/1997 76 25:43 62

63 13 FRANCISCO DAVID GARCIA SOTO
Universidad de Almería

08/09/1992 13 25:43 63

64 35 ALBERTO TIENDA SEGUI
Universidad de Castilla-La Mancha

15/05/1994 35 25:44 64

65 75 CARLOS RODRIGUEZ ORDOÑEZ
Universidad de Jaén

25/10/1992 75 25:44 65

66 19 JAVIER ANDRES BURGOS
Universidad de Burgos

20/05/1993 19 25:46 66

67 83 ALBERTO SUSIN NASARRE
Universidad de Lleida

21/12/1992 83 25:51 67

68 33 DAVID GONZALEZ MONTES
Universidad de Castilla-La Mancha

30/06/1990 33 25:56 68

69 28 EUKEN ORAN RODRIGUEZ
Universidad de Cantabria

08/05/1997 28 25:57 69
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70 138 SANTOS FRANCISCO SANTAELENA
Universidad de Valladolid

08/05/1997 138 25:58 70

71 3 SAMUEL GALVEZ ESCRIBANO
Universidad de Alcalá de Henares

04/01/1996 3 25:59 71

72 67 ZAKIRA BOUFALAT
Universidad de Huelva

21/09/1997 67 26:01 72

73 20 ANGEL DE MIGUEL MORAL
Universidad de Burgos

03/09/1996 20 26:07 73

74 74 JOSE LOPEZ DELGADO
Universidad de Jaén

26/08/1986 74 26:08 74

75 21 DIEGO HERRERA CARCEDO
Universidad de Burgos

15/02/1991 21 26:09 75

76 14 SERGIO RODRIGUEZ MORALES
Universidad de Almería

04/03/1993 14 26:12 76

77 18 SENNAQUERIB JUAN RODRIGUEZ RABOSO
Universidad Autónoma de Madrid

23/06/1995 18 26:15 77

78 29 JESUS DIAZ VALDES
Universidad Carlos III

05/09/1994 29 26:18 78

79 25 DAVID SERRANO GADEA
Universidad Camilo José Cela

28/12/1977 25 26:19 79

80 87 IVAN PEREZ MENDEZ
Universidad Miguel Hernández

05/01/1992 87 26:24 80

81 105 MARCOS RUBIO JIMENEZ
Universidad Politécnica de Valencia

17/02/1995 105 26:25 81

82 48 ALFREDO VALLE SELDAS
Universidad Complutense de Madrid

27/04/1993 48 26:33 82

83 16 DANIEL MEUMANN SANZ
Universidad Autónoma de Barcelona

11/10/1995 16 26:35 83

84 71 IHOR PRISSISJNYI
Universidad Internacional de Catalunya

25/06/1988 71 26:39 84

85 85 CARLOS CABRERA LOPEZ
Universidad Miguel Hernández

20/02/1993 85 26:40 85

86 104 ADELINO PASTRANA PAVIA
Universidad Politécnica de Valencia

31/10/1982 104 26:41 86

87 80 JOSE RAMON RODRIGUEZ PALACIN
Universidad de Lleida

07/06/1994 80 26:42 87

88 118 JESUS GARCIA LLORENA
Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

24/10/1996 118 26:49 88

89 60 GUILLEM FURTET RODRIGO
Universidad de Girona

09/07/1993 60 26:57 89

90 108 ALBERT CUARTERO LOPEZ
Universidad Pompeu Fabra

12/11/1994 108 26:58 90

91 68 JESUS GIL GAZQUEZ
Universidad de Huelva

29/10/1993 68 26:59 91

92 12 FRANCISCO GARCIA REGUERA
Universidad de Almería

09/09/1987 12 27:04 92

93 5 RAUL PASAMAR LOPEZ
Universidad de Alcalá de Henares

29/11/1988 5 27:09 93

94 107 DIEGO VARONA RENUNCIO
Universidad Politécnica de Valencia

18/05/1997 107 27:11 94

95 73 ALBERTO GARCIA VAZQUEZ
Universidad de Jaén

09/07/1992 73 27:13 95

96 72 JUAN BAUTISTA EXPOSITO SIERRA
Universidad de Jaén

16/10/1992 72 27:14 96

97 86 ALEJANDRO CARRILLO DE LEON
Universidad Miguel Hernández

27/04/1994 86 27:15 97

98 95 JON HURTADO HONTORIA
Universidad del País Vasco

17/06/1991 95 27:16 98

99 4 ANGEL MORENO LORENZO
Universidad de Alcalá de Henares

12/05/1996 4 27:17 99

100 106 JUAN ERNESTO SOLANES GALBIS
Universidad Politécnica de Valencia

05/03/1984 106 27:31 100

101 52 RAFAEL ANGEL REQUENA ALJAMA
Universidad de Córdoba

20/10/1993 52 27:35 101

102 47 ALVARO JUAN ESCRIBANO ENCINAS
Universidad Complutense de Madrid

02/12/1997 47 27:42 102

103 137 RODRIGO CRESPO VILLA
Universidad de Valladolid

09/05/1997 137 27:45 103

104 120 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTIN GARCIA
Universidad de Salamanca

31/03/1989 120 27:49 104
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105 62 MIGUEL MAYA CHUAN
Universidad de Girona

07/05/1993 62 27:55 105

106 50 DAVID CANO TERRIZA
Universidad de Córdoba

23/03/1990 50 28:00 106

107 121 DAVID PULIDO MACIAS
Universidad de Salamanca

03/03/1995 121 28:07 107

108 82 GUILLEM SEGURA ARNAU
Universidad de Lleida

13/11/1996 82 28:09 108

109 55 MIGUEL MARTINEZ AZNAR
Universidad Europea de Madrid

02/10/1997 55 28:18 109

110 81 VICTOR SAINZ DE LA MAZA ESCOLA
Universidad de Lleida

28/06/1994 81 28:38 110

111 114 JUAN JOSE SERRANO NUÑEZ
Universidad Ramón Llull

22/06/1987 114 28:39 111

112 113 ALBERT SARDA GIMENO
Universidad Ramón Llull

29/07/1988 113 28:44 112

113 53 MATTIA BORDA BOSSANA
Universidad Europea de Madrid

03/11/1992 53 28:51 113

114 69 RICARDO OLLERO DOMINGUEZ
Universidad de Huelva

17/03/1995 69 28:56 114

115 61 SERGI LACHKAR VALL LLOSERA
Universidad de Girona

14/06/1996 61 29:03 115

116 32 DANIEL VICTORIA LOPEZ
Universidad Carlos III

29/09/1995 32 29:14 116

117 59 JORDI BAIXES PEREA
Universidad de Girona

23/04/1994 59 29:19 117

118 45 CARLOS ALONSO PERALTA
Universidad Complutense de Madrid

16/04/1993 45 29:30 118

119 49 JULIAN CAMPOS PEREZ
Universidad de Córdoba

02/09/1991 49 29:30 119

120 27 DAVID GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
Universidad de Cantabria

02/04/1992 27 29:54 120

121 54 ASIER CARRERA BUSTO
Universidad Europea de Madrid

06/05/1992 54 29:58 121

122 23 FERNANDO GOMEZ PALMERO
Universidad Camilo José Cela

22/03/1977 23 30:10 122

123 31 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ PEREZ
Universidad Carlos III

26/03/1995 31 30:21 123

124 112 IZAN GONZALEZ ALONSO
Universidad Ramón Llull

18/03/1994 112 30:34 124

125 26 CARLOS COBO CORRALES
Universidad de Cantabria

21/04/1980 26 30:39 125

126 56 DAVID ANTONIO PERALTA GALLEGO
Universidad Europea de Madrid

11/06/1995 56 31:10 126

99 ADRIA SALVANS TORRAS
Universidad Politécnica de Cataluña

10/05/1996 99 NP

43 AITOR JULIA BLASCO
Universidad Católica S.Vicente Martir

30/10/1994 43 NP

115 ANUEL EIRAS RODRIGUEZ
Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

17/04/1992 115 NP

51 ARTURO PERALBO RUIZ
Universidad de Córdoba

20/01/1994 51 NP

15 DANIEL GALLART GAMEZ
Universidad Autónoma de Barcelona

01/03/1994 15 NP

70 JORGE PABLO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
Universidad Illes Balears

27/05/1997 70 NP

91 JUAN JOSE ALFARO RODRIGUEZ
Universidad Pablo de Olavide

03/09/1994 91 NP

88 LUCAS POSTIGO PEREZ
Universidad de Murcia

14/03/1997 88 NP

57 OSCAR DE NICOLAS MARTINEZ
Universidad Europea Miguel de Carvantes

28/10/1995 57 NP

92 PABLO GONZALEZ PEREZ
Universidad Pablo de Olavide

15/05/1997 92 NP

30 PABLO RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ
Universidad Carlos III

07/04/1996 30 NP

111 RAUL AGUDO PARRA
Universidad Ramón Llull

07/06/1993 111 NP

58 RODRIGO VALDES GONZALEZ
Universidad Europea Miguel de Carvantes

22/05/1995 58 NP
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Colegio
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42 RONAN DUMSER DUMSER
Universidad Católica S.Vicente Martir

15/01/1984 42 NP
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Ct. España Campo a Través Universitario
Burgos, 21 febrero 2016

CLASIFICACIÓN POR EQUIPOS
Pto. Fecha Nac. Marca

1
1
7
10
24

Universidad U.N.E.D.
RICARDO ROSADO VILLAVERDE
BORJA JERONIMO GARCIA MARTINEZ
SANTIAGO DE LA FUENTE MARTIN
FRANCISCO JOSE GARCIA VIÑOLY

88
81
74
89

22:51
23:20
23:36
24:33

1
7

10

18

24

2
2
12
14
15

Universidad Católica San Antonio
JESUS ANTONIO NUÑEZ SANCHEZ
ANDREU BLANES REIG
ALVARO GUTIERREZ HERNANDO
IGNACIO GARCIA RAMON

80
91
88
90

23:01
23:41
23:52
23:53

2
12
14

28

15

3
11
16
33
52

Universidad de Valencia
ALBERTO LOPEZ BARCELO
JOSE IGNACIO GIMENEZ PEREZ
ALBERT SANGIL BOJ
IVAN MUÑOZ LACEDON

92
94
93
96

23:40
23:57
24:47
25:21

11
16
33

60

52

4
4
30
35
49

Universidad de Sevilla
SAMUEL LAY RINCON
VICTOR NICOLAS MARTINEZ
JUAN JAVIER CARRASCO MARTIN
ALEJANDRO ROLDAN GIL

93
94
83
93

23:03
24:39
24:48
25:15

4
30
35

69

49

5
3
21
48
62

Universidad Jaume I de Castellón
VICTOR RUIZ ORDEN
ERIC PEÑALVER NAPOLEON
GUILLEM GASCO ALARCON
SAUL BORT SAURA

93
93
95
97

23:02
24:20
25:13
25:43

3
21
48

72

62

6
8
25
46
98

Universidad del País Vasco
UNAI ARROYO CABEZA
ALEXANDER OYARBIDE ORMAZABAL
MARTIN BERRIZBEITIA ZAGAZAGASTI
JON HURTADO HONTORIA

93
94
92
91

23:26
24:34
25:09
27:16

8
25
46

79

98

7
9
31
41
56

Universidad Politécnica de Madrid
ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ DE MIGUEL
CLAUDIO DIAZ CASTAN
JUAN MARTIN LILLO
JUAN FRANCISCO FRIAS CALVO

94
94
97
93

23:30
24:40
25:03
25:28

9
31
41

81

56

8
26
28
40
55

Universidad de Alicante
RUBEN REQUENA GARCIA
CARLOS MORENO GARCIA
JAVIER MAYOR HERCE
OVIDI ALBERT ESPI

96
91
93
96

24:35
24:37
25:02
25:27

26
28
40

94

55

9
22
32
42
58

Universidad de Granada
PABLO SANCHEZ SANTOS
CARLOS MARTINEZ TIRADO
ANTONIO LOPEZ ROMERO
PABLO CANOVAS MARTINEZ

93
93
96
93

24:23
24:46
25:03
25:29

22
32
42

96

58

10
5
45
64
68

Universidad de Castilla-La Mancha
ANGEL RONCO BARGUEÑO
MARCOS ANGEL VALERO PALACIOS
ALBERTO TIENDA SEGUI
DAVID GONZALEZ MONTES

93
95
94
90

23:14
25:07
25:44
25:56

5
45
64

114

68

11
27
43
70
103

Universidad de Valladolid
ALFREDO ALBARRAN HERRERO
MIGUEL MARTIN MALDONADO
SANTOS FRANCISCO SANTAELENA
RODRIGO CRESPO VILLA

92
96
97
97

24:37
25:06
25:58
27:45

27
43
70

140

103

12
20
66
73
75

Universidad de Burgos
SANTIAGO VIVANCO ANTON
JAVIER ANDRES BURGOS
ANGEL DE MIGUEL MORAL
DIEGO HERRERA CARCEDO

97
93
96
91

24:15
25:46
26:07
26:09

20
66
73

159

75

13 51
53
88

Universidad Rey Juan Carlos
ALEJANDRO GALISTEO DOMINGO
JAMAL ELANBI
JESUS GARCIA LLORENA

92
93
96

25:20
25:22
26:49

51
53
88

192

14
54
63
76
92

Universidad de Almería
SERGIO FERNANDEZ MAYOR
FRANCISCO DAVID GARCIA SOTO
SERGIO RODRIGUEZ MORALES
FRANCISCO GARCIA REGUERA

93
92
93
87

25:23
25:43
26:12
27:04

54
63
76

193

92

15 6
79
122

Universidad Camilo José Cela
GABRIEL PERIBAÑEZ PLASENCIA
DAVID SERRANO GADEA
FERNANDO GOMEZ PALMERO

89
77
77

23:18
26:19
30:10

6
79

122

207

16
44
80
85
97

Universidad Miguel Hernández
DAVID AMOROS CANDELA
IVAN PEREZ MENDEZ
CARLOS CABRERA LOPEZ
ALEJANDRO CARRILLO DE LEON

94
92
93
94

25:07
26:24
26:40
27:15

44
80
85

209

97

17
47
71
93
99

Universidad de Alcalá de Henares
JAVIER ROSADO SANZ
SAMUEL GALVEZ ESCRIBANO
RAUL PASAMAR LOPEZ
ANGEL MORENO LORENZO

93
96
88
96

25:10
25:59
27:09
27:17

47
71
93

211

99

18
50
59
104
107

Universidad de Salamanca
ALVARO GIL HERNANDEZ
MARCO RATON RIVERA
MIGUEL ANGEL MARTIN GARCIA
DAVID PULIDO MACIAS

87
94
89
95

25:18
25:31
27:49
28:07

50
59

104

213

107

19
65
74
95
96

Universidad de Jaén
CARLOS RODRIGUEZ ORDOÑEZ
JOSE LOPEZ DELGADO
ALBERTO GARCIA VAZQUEZ
JUAN BAUTISTA EXPOSITO SIERRA

92
86
92
92

25:44
26:08
27:13
27:14

65
74
95

234

96
20

61
82

Universidad Complutense de Madrid
DAVID DE BLAS CRISTOBAL
ALFREDO VALLE SELDAS

97
93

25:42
26:33

61
82

245
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102
118

ALVARO JUAN ESCRIBANO ENCINAS
CARLOS ALONSO PERALTA

97
93

27:42
29:30

102
118

21
81
86
94
100

Universidad Politécnica de Valencia
MARCOS RUBIO JIMENEZ
ADELINO PASTRANA PAVIA
DIEGO VARONA RENUNCIO
JUAN ERNESTO SOLANES GALBIS

95
82
97
84

26:25
26:41
27:11
27:31

81
86
94

261

100

22
67
87
108
110

Universidad de Lleida
ALBERTO SUSIN NASARRE
JOSE RAMON RODRIGUEZ PALACIN
GUILLEM SEGURA ARNAU
VICTOR SAINZ DE LA MAZA ESCOLA

92
94
96
94

25:51
26:42
28:09
28:38

67
87

108

262

110

23 72
91
114

Universidad de Huelva
ZAKIRA BOUFALAT
JESUS GIL GAZQUEZ
RICARDO OLLERO DOMINGUEZ

97
93
95

26:01
26:59
28:56

72
91

114

277

24
89
105
115
117

Universidad de Girona
GUILLEM FURTET RODRIGO
MIGUEL MAYA CHUAN
SERGI LACHKAR VALL LLOSERA
JORDI BAIXES PEREA

93
93
96
94

26:57
27:55
29:03
29:19

89
105
115

309

117

25 69
120
125

Universidad de Cantabria
EUKEN ORAN RODRIGUEZ
DAVID GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
CARLOS COBO CORRALES

97
92
80

25:57
29:54
30:39

69
120
125

314

26 78
116
123

Universidad Carlos III
JESUS DIAZ VALDES
DANIEL VICTORIA LOPEZ
JAVIER RODRIGUEZ PEREZ

94
95
95

26:18
29:14
30:21

78
116
123

317

27 101
106
119

Universidad de Córdoba
RAFAEL ANGEL REQUENA ALJAMA
DAVID CANO TERRIZA
JULIAN CAMPOS PEREZ

93
90
91

27:35
28:00
29:30

101
106
119

326

28
109
113
121
126

Universidad Europea de Madrid
MIGUEL MARTINEZ AZNAR
MATTIA BORDA BOSSANA
ASIER CARRERA BUSTO
DAVID ANTONIO PERALTA GALLEGO

97
92
92
95

28:18
28:51
29:58
31:10

109
113
121

343

126

29 111
112
124

Universidad Ramón Llull
JUAN JOSE SERRANO NUÑEZ
ALBERT SARDA GIMENO
IZAN GONZALEZ ALONSO

87
88
94

28:39
28:44
30:34

111
112
124

347

Página 2 de 2

22/02/2016http://www.rfea.es/competi/result2016/cross/cross_universitario/C96AC.0015.html



Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     21/02/2016    11:00

1 24 TERESA URBINA GOMEZ
Universidad Católica San Antonio

20/03/1985 24 16:01 1

2 68 GEMMA MARTIN BORGAS
Universidad de Salamanca

27/10/1987 68 16:15 2

3 80 ELISA HERNANDEZ ASENSIO
Universidad de Valladolid

23/05/1977 80 16:33 3

4 21 RAQUEL GOMEZ MARTIN
Universidad Católica San Antonio

30/09/1982 21 16:38 4

5 70 LETICIA GARCIA SILVA
Universidad San Pablo CEU

23/06/1992 70 16:51 5

6 22 CONCEPCION HIDALGO BARRANTES
Universidad Católica San Antonio

21/05/1982 22 16:55 6

7 8 MARTA BORRAJO VAZQUEZ
Universidad Autónoma de Madrid

03/02/1989 8 17:02 7

8 13 LORENA LORENZO SANZHEZ
Universidad Camilo José Cela

23/11/1990 13 17:08 8

9 72 DAVINIA ALBINUANA TERUEL
Universidad U.N.E.D.

17/08/1980 72 17:09 9

10 19 EUGENIA ANDRAS
Universidad de Castilla-La Mancha

18/01/1993 19 17:12 10

11 66 ANA Mª CORTES GONZALEZ
Universidad de Salamanca

11/01/1997 66 17:15 11

12 58 AINHOA HORTELANO PUEBLA
Universidad Politécnica de Madrid

01/02/1992 58 17:21 12

13 51 YAIZA CRISTOBAL FERNANDEZ
Universidad del País Vasco

11/08/1997 51 17:25 13

14 69 MARTA ROMO LASO
Universidad de Salamanca

25/12/1987 69 17:31 14

15 26 LAURA LUENGO CESELLES
Universidad Complutense de Madrid

18/08/1997 26 17:34 15

16 59 NOELIA JUAN PASTOR
Universidad Politécnica de Valencia

20/03/1996 59 17:37 16

17 23 Mª DEL CARMEN LEDESMA RUIZ
Universidad Católica San Antonio

28/09/1987 23 17:39 17

18 75 ANDREA VILLA MORANTE
Universidad U.N.E.D.

08/03/1996 75 17:44 18

19 48 ROSALIA TARRAGA SANCHEZ
Universidad Miguel Hernández

03/11/1996 48 17:46 19

20 52 MARIA IBAÑEZ ALDA
Universidad del País Vasco

29/01/1995 52 17:47 20

21 11 ANA DE PABLO TORRES
Universidad de Burgos

01/03/1993 11 17:51 21

22 7 JUDIT PUJOL CORNEY
Universidad Autónoma de Barcelona

11/05/1996 7 17:51 22

23 79 CRISTINA CALLES ARTIAGA
Universidad de Valladolid

11/10/1997 79 17:54 23

24 38 ANNA QUILEZ RIBERA
Universidad de Girona

13/04/1994 38 17:56 24

25 81 SARA PARDILLA PLAZA
Universidad de Valladolid

26/11/1996 81 18:01 25

26 15 ANDREA FERNANDEZ GARCIA DE LOS SALMONES
Universidad de Cantabria

03/04/1994 15 18:13 26

27 56 ANAIS DOÑORO GALLARDO
Universidad Politécnica de Madrid

15/02/1993 56 18:14 27

28 82 DIANA DEL SER MARTIN
Universidad de Valladolid

05/07/1995 82 18:23 28

29 71 CINTIA SANCHEZ GOMEZ
Universidad de Sevilla

15/05/1994 71 18:25 29

30 73 Mª SOLEDAD CASTRO SOLIÑO
Universidad U.N.E.D.

25/05/1965 73 18:34 30

31 53 UXUE IBAÑEZ ALDA
Universidad del País Vasco

04/07/1997 53 18:41 31

32 20 SONIA ARANAO VILLANUEVA
Universidad de Castilla-La Mancha

23/01/1994 20 18:53 32

33 62 CARLA SAN MIGUEL FERNANDEZ
Universidad Politécnica de Valencia

02/06/1995 62 18:58 33

34 57 AMPARO GÜEMES GONZALEZ
Universidad Politécnica de Madrid

02/09/1994 57 19:00 34
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Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

35 78 LIDIA HERNANDEZ IZQUIERDO
Universidad de Valencia

14/09/1991 78 19:01 35

36 63 CLAUDIA MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ
Universidad Pompeu Fabra

03/08/1997 63 19:05 36

37 77 NADIA AGUILAR SOTOS
Universidad de Valencia

30/08/1996 77 19:08 37

38 31 IRENE RANCAÑO LOPEZ
Universidad de Córdoba

27/01/1997 31 19:10 38

39 76 ANDREA ABAD APARISI
Universidad de Valencia

05/02/1997 76 19:14 39

40 36 LAIA AGUILAR BRUCH
Universidad de Girona

25/02/1997 36 19:15 40

41 32 ELENA MARTIN REDOLAR
Universidad Europea de Madrid

06/11/1997 32 19:19 41

42 27 ALICIA GONZALEZ SANTOS DE ALEDO
Universidad Complutense de Madrid

23/05/1997 27 19:27 42

43 54 GARAZI LEKUNBERRI HERMOSA
Universidad del País Vasco

07/09/1997 54 19:29 43

44 44 ROCIO IZQUIERDO ALCANTARA
Universidad de Jaén

07/04/1997 44 19:32 44

45 10 MARIA ORCAJO BARTOLOME
Universidad de Burgos

01/09/1996 10 19:37 45

46 9 SHEILA MARRON APARICIO
Universidad de Burgos

13/06/1994 9 19:39 46

47 61 Mª LUISA PINA MORENO
Universidad Politécnica de Valencia

15/07/1992 61 19:40 47

48 37 ALBA BATLLE SALVANS
Universidad de Girona

03/10/1996 37 19:55 48

49 18 MARIA RABANEDA MACIAS
Universidad Carlos III

25/09/1996 18 19:58 49

50 67 REBECA LOPEZ MURIEL
Universidad de Salamanca

20/01/1997 67 20:20 50

51 55 CELIA BUDIA MORGADO
Universidad Politécnica de Madrid

11/03/1996 55 20:21 51

52 40 PILAR GOMEZ MACIAS
Universidad de Granada

16/10/1997 40 20:23 52

53 39 PAULA REIXACH SALVADOR
Universidad de Girona

12/08/1995 39 20:23 53

54 42 Mª MERCEDES PORCEL JIMENEZ
Universidad de Granada

21/09/1997 42 20:31 54

55 14 GUADALUPE CARO SANTOS
Universidad de Cantabria

12/12/1989 14 20:36 55

56 46 TERESA MOYA ORTEGA
Universidad de Lleida

22/06/1995 46 20:52 56

57 47 ELENA RABADE SERRAL
Universidad de Lleida

25/11/1992 47 21:05 57

58 12 VERONICA PADELLANO AGUILAR
Universidad de Burgos

19/04/1996 12 21:21 58

59 34 LEIRA SANCHEZ DE ALBA HORMIGO
Universidad Europea de Madrid

02/05/1995 34 21:24 59

60 5 MARIA JESUS PEREZ TORRENTE
Universidad de Almería

02/09/1994 5 21:29 60

61 65 NURIA FERNANDEZ GARCIA
Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

10/02/1996 65 21:45 61

62 33 ESTHER MULA FORTE
Universidad Europea de Madrid

11/02/1996 33 22:09 62

63 4 LAURA PEREZ MARTIN
Universidad de Alcalá de Henares

18/05/1996 4 22:28 63

64 2 RAQUEL LOPEZ CASTELLANOS
Universidad de Alcalá de Henares

11/11/1996 2 23:02 64

65 64 SARA FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
Universidad Pontificia Comillas

03/07/1994 64 23:03 65

66 1 CRISTINA LARA MARTINEZ
Universidad de Alcalá de Henares

21/06/1992 1 23:06 66

67 29 CARLA MARIN MARTIN
Universidad de Córdoba

15/05/1992 29 23:40 67

68 28 CRISTINA GARCIA PEREZ
Universidad de Córdoba

23/11/1992 28 23:57 68

69 45 NOEMI MENA GARRIDO
Universidad de Jaén

15/12/1994 45 24:24 69
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Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

70 17 ISABEL PEÑA MARTIN
Universidad Carlos III

29/08/1993 17 25:18 70

71 43 MARIA TERRON ZAMBRANO
Universidad de Granada

25/03/1997 43 25:37 71

72 41 ANA MARTINEZ CARRION
Universidad de Granada

20/04/1995 41 26:01 72

73 25 PAULA DIEGO DE SOMONTE CANESTRO
Universidad Complutense de Madrid

09/01/1997 25 26:51 73

74 6 DESIREE ALEXIS RODRIGUEZ JAHAN
Universidad de Almería

24/05/1993 6 26:53 74

30 AZAHARA PEREZ RUIZ
Universidad de Córdoba

06/01/1995 30 NP

16 EVA MARIA GONZALEZ LOPEZ
Universidad de Cantabria

25/01/1996 16 NP

3 LETICIA MARTINEZ JAVEGA
Universidad de Alcalá de Henares

29/04/1994 3 NP

74 BEATRIZ VALIENTE VENA
Universidad U.N.E.D.

15/02/1979 74 SM

50 CRISTINA MANCEBA GOMEZ
Universidad Pablo de Olavide

03/10/1995 50 SM

60 DIANA PEREZ ABAD
Universidad Politécnica de Valencia

04/11/1990 60 SM

49 MONICA HERNANDEZ CASCO
Universidad Pablo de Olavide

11/03/1996 49 SM

35 SUSANA LOPEZ ORTIZ
Universidad Europea Miguel de Carvantes

20/10/1997 35 SM
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Ct. España Campo a Través Universitario
Burgos, 21 febrero 2016

CLASIFICACIÓN POR EQUIPOS
Pto. Fecha Nac. Marca

1
1
4
6
17

Universidad Católica San Antonio
TERESA URBINA GOMEZ
RAQUEL GOMEZ MARTIN
CONCEPCION HIDALGO BARRANTES
Mª DEL CARMEN LEDESMA RUIZ

85
82
82
87

16:01
16:38
16:55
17:39

1
4
6

11

17

2
2
11
14
50

Universidad de Salamanca
GEMMA MARTIN BORGAS
ANA Mª CORTES GONZALEZ
MARTA ROMO LASO
REBECA LOPEZ MURIEL

87
97
87
97

16:15
17:15
17:31
20:20

2
11
14

27

50

3
3
23
25
28

Universidad de Valladolid
ELISA HERNANDEZ ASENSIO
CRISTINA CALLES ARTIAGA
SARA PARDILLA PLAZA
DIANA DEL SER MARTIN

77
97
96
95

16:33
17:54
18:01
18:23

3
23
25

51

28

4 9
18
30

Universidad U.N.E.D.
DAVINIA ALBINUANA TERUEL
ANDREA VILLA MORANTE
Mª SOLEDAD CASTRO SOLIÑO

80
96
65

17:09
17:44
18:34

9
18
30

57

5
13
20
31
43

Universidad del País Vasco
YAIZA CRISTOBAL FERNANDEZ
MARIA IBAÑEZ ALDA
UXUE IBAÑEZ ALDA
GARAZI LEKUNBERRI HERMOSA

97
95
97
97

17:25
17:47
18:41
19:29

13
20
31

64

43

6
12
27
34
51

Universidad Politécnica de Madrid
AINHOA HORTELANO PUEBLA
ANAIS DOÑORO GALLARDO
AMPARO GÜEMES GONZALEZ
CELIA BUDIA MORGADO

92
93
94
96

17:21
18:14
19:00
20:21

12
27
34

73

51

7 16
33
47

Universidad Politécnica de Valencia
NOELIA JUAN PASTOR
CARLA SAN MIGUEL FERNANDEZ
Mª LUISA PINA MORENO

96
95
92

17:37
18:58
19:40

16
33
47

96

8 35
37
39

Universidad de Valencia
LIDIA HERNANDEZ IZQUIERDO
NADIA AGUILAR SOTOS
ANDREA ABAD APARISI

91
96
97

19:01
19:08
19:14

35
37
39

111

9
21
45
46
58

Universidad de Burgos
ANA DE PABLO TORRES
MARIA ORCAJO BARTOLOME
SHEILA MARRON APARICIO
VERONICA PADELLANO AGUILAR

93
96
94
96

17:51
19:37
19:39
21:21

21
45
46

112

58

10
24
40
48
53

Universidad de Girona
ANNA QUILEZ RIBERA
LAIA AGUILAR BRUCH
ALBA BATLLE SALVANS
PAULA REIXACH SALVADOR

94
97
96
95

17:56
19:15
19:55
20:23

24
40
48

112

53

11 15
42
73

Universidad Complutense de Madrid
LAURA LUENGO CESELLES
ALICIA GONZALEZ SANTOS DE ALEDO
PAULA DIEGO DE SOMONTE CANESTRO

97
97
97

17:34
19:27
26:51

15
42
73

130

12 41
59
62

Universidad Europea de Madrid
ELENA MARTIN REDOLAR
LEIRA SANCHEZ DE ALBA HORMIGO
ESTHER MULA FORTE

97
95
96

19:19
21:24
22:09

41
59
62

162

13 38
67
68

Universidad de Córdoba
IRENE RANCAÑO LOPEZ
CARLA MARIN MARTIN
CRISTINA GARCIA PEREZ

97
92
92

19:10
23:40
23:57

38
67
68

173

14
52
54
71
72

Universidad de Granada
PILAR GOMEZ MACIAS
Mª MERCEDES PORCEL JIMENEZ
MARIA TERRON ZAMBRANO
ANA MARTINEZ CARRION

97
97
97
95

20:23
20:31
25:37
26:01

52
54
71

177

72

15 63
64
66

Universidad de Alcalá de Henares
LAURA PEREZ MARTIN
RAQUEL LOPEZ CASTELLANOS
CRISTINA LARA MARTINEZ

96
96
92

22:28
23:02
23:06

63
64
66

193
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